
Auburndale Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 19 16
2 Prentice 72 5
3 Phillips 74 14
4 Athens 102 5
5 Stratford 116 11
6 Spencer 137 11
7 Pittsville 209 5
8 Columbus Catholic 212 5

Pacelli 2
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2019

Female

1 475 Mckenna Zieher 00:21:15.7Auburndale 6:51 min/m1 1
2 465 Jordyn Karl 00:21:30.5Auburndale 6:56 min/m2 2
3 474 Erricka Zenner 00:21:35.9Auburndale 6:58 min/m3 3
4 550 Kalin Baratka 00:21:40.3Phillips 6:59 min/m1 4
5 632 Serena Moore 00:21:53.1Prentice 7:03 min/m1 5
6 467 Vanessa Mitchell 00:22:23.9Auburndale 7:13 min/m4 6
7 469 Autumn Richardson 00:22:27.6Auburndale 7:14 min/m5 7
8 441 Abby Van Rixel 00:22:31.7Athens 7:16 min/m1 8
9 466 Lily Kloos 00:22:43.0Auburndale 7:19 min/m6 9
10 629 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:22:43.6Prentice 7:19 min/m2 10
11 350 Ella Heidmann 00:22:47.8Stratford 7:21 min/m1 11
12 471 Macie Schmeiser 00:22:52.3Auburndale 7:22 min/m7 12
13 548 Allie Adomaitis 00:22:59.8Phillips 7:25 min/m2 13
14 464 Annalise Jewell 00:23:08.7Auburndale 7:27 min/m8 >7
15 463 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:23:36.6Auburndale 7:36 min/m9 >7
16 442 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:23:40.4Athens 7:38 min/m2 14
17 662 Emily Wehrman 00:23:49.4Spencer 7:41 min/m1 15
18 633 Brook Peterson 00:23:56.7Prentice 7:43 min/m3 16
19 631 Zoei Goodrich 00:24:03.5Prentice 7:45 min/m4 17
20 473 Taylor Stanton 00:24:16.8Auburndale 7:49 min/m10 >7
21 561 Jade Thompson 00:24:28.1Phillips 7:53 min/m3 18
22 556 Jessica Ludwig 00:24:28.8Phillips 7:53 min/m4 19
23 560 Jenna Simurdiak 00:24:33.3Phillips 7:55 min/m5 20
24 439 Kaitlyn Riehle 00:24:38.6Athens 7:56 min/m3 21
25 460 Annamarie Aue 00:24:40.0Auburndale 7:57 min/m11 >7
26 162 Bailey Linzmaier 00:24:51.4Stratford 8:01 min/m2 22
27 55 Sarah Zuelke 00:24:54.9Stratford 8:02 min/m3 23
28 630 Kylie Goodrich 00:25:08.3Prentice 8:06 min/m5 24
29 549 Stacy Backstrom 00:25:08.4Phillips 8:06 min/m6 25
30 336 Megan Schmidt 00:25:22.6Stratford 8:11 min/m4 26
31 663 Kaylee Wehrman 00:25:55.6Spencer 8:21 min/m2 27
32 665 Hannah Zastrow 00:25:59.6Spencer 8:23 min/m3 28
33 462 Kimmy Brunton 00:26:01.5Auburndale 8:23 min/m12 >7
34 440 Brooke Rogaczewski 00:26:05.9Athens 8:25 min/m4 29
35 443 Addyson Zettler 00:26:06.7Athens 8:25 min/m5 30
36 557 Ari Mesko 00:26:07.3Phillips 8:25 min/m7 31
37 666 Leah Zastrow 00:26:09.2Spencer 8:26 min/m4 32
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2019

Female

38 554 Sarah Hoogland 00:26:09.3Phillips 8:26 min/m8 >7
39 497 Holly Dean 00:26:09.7Columbus Catholic 8:26 min/m1 33
40 352 Mercedes Kramer 00:26:10.9Stratford 8:26 min/m5 34
41 657 Emily Klaus 00:26:13.1Spencer 8:27 min/m5 35
42 320 Lydia Golbach 00:26:33.7Stratford 8:34 min/m6 36
43 608 Abbi Knutson 00:26:37.2Pittsville 8:35 min/m1 37
44 555 Jazlynn Ludwig 00:26:37.6Phillips 8:35 min/m9 >7
45 610 Kylyn Luepke 00:26:38.8Pittsville 8:35 min/m2 38
46 168 Maddy Pavloski 00:26:43.1Stratford 8:37 min/m7 39
47 498 Janelle Haupt 00:26:50.9Columbus Catholic 8:39 min/m2 40
48 658 Faith Miller 00:26:52.7Spencer 8:40 min/m6 41
49 559 Zoe Peterson 00:26:55.1Phillips 8:41 min/m10 >7
50 656 Haylee Hopperdietzel 00:27:01.2Spencer 8:42 min/m7 42
51 468 Lillian Onsager 00:27:05.6Auburndale 8:44 min/m13 >7
52 517 Katy Czerwinski 00:27:27.6Pacelli 8:51 min/m1 <5
53 659 Savana Miller 00:27:28.9Spencer 8:51 min/m8 >7
54 660 Leah Nieman 00:27:31.2Spencer 8:52 min/m9 >7
55 607 Natalie Fuller 00:27:35.1Pittsville 8:53 min/m3 43
56 552 Savanah Chuzzles 00:27:40.4Phillips 8:55 min/m11 >7
57 348 Carolynn Heibl 00:27:44.1Stratford 8:56 min/m8 >7
58 180 Brenna Manecke 00:27:46.9Stratford 8:57 min/m9 >7
59 496 Ashley Dean 00:28:16.6Columbus Catholic 9:07 min/m3 44
60 551 Jayna Carlson 00:28:24.9Phillips 9:09 min/m12 >7
61 111 Mirah Schoenfuss 00:28:37.9Stratford 9:14 min/m10 >7
62 470 Emmalee Richardson 00:28:38.3Auburndale 9:14 min/m14 >7
63 461 Delaney Becker 00:28:44.8Auburndale 9:16 min/m15 >7
64 606 Maria Esser 00:28:49.1Pittsville 9:17 min/m4 45
65 661 Aryiah Schuh 00:29:08.9Spencer 9:24 min/m10 >7
66 341 Grace Greenberg 00:29:58.7Stratford 9:40 min/m11 >7
67 516 Anika Brandl 00:30:13.3Pacelli 9:44 min/m2 <5
68 472 Hannah Schulte 00:30:30.9Auburndale 9:50 min/m16 >7
69 558 Molly Novak 00:31:09.1Phillips 10:02 min/m13 >7
70 664 Delaney Wichlacz 00:32:09.9Spencer 10:22 min/m11 >7
71 609 Carly Knutson 00:32:29.9Pittsville 10:29 min/m5 46
72 562 Emma Tingo 00:32:43.7Phillips 10:33 min/m14 >7
73 500 Greta Schiferl 00:32:58.8Columbus Catholic 10:38 min/m4 47
74 495 Emily Boyer 00:32:58.9Columbus Catholic 10:38 min/m5 48
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 8, 2019 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:49:14Team Time

1 1 475 Mckenna Zieher 21:15.7 1
2 2 465 Jordyn Karl 21:30.5 2
3 3 474 Erricka Zenner 21:35.9 3
4 6 467 Vanessa Mitchell 22:23.9 6
5 7 469 Autumn Richardson 22:27.6 7
6 9 466 Lily Kloos 22:43.0 9
7 12 471 Macie Schmeiser 22:52.3 12
8 14 464 Annalise Jewell 23:08.7 >7
9 15 463 Victoria Hasenohrl 23:36.6 >7
10 20 473 Taylor Stanton 24:16.8 >7
11 25 460 Annamarie Aue 24:40.0 >7
12 33 462 Kimmy Brunton 26:01.5 >7
13 51 468 Lillian Onsager 27:05.6 >7
14 62 470 Emmalee Richardson 28:38.3 >7
15 63 461 Delaney Becker 28:44.8 >7
16 68 472 Hannah Schulte 30:30.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:57:46Team Time

1 5 632 Serena Moore 21:53.1 5
2 10 629 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:43.6 10
3 18 633 Brook Peterson 23:56.7 16
4 19 631 Zoei Goodrich 24:03.5 17
5 28 630 Kylie Goodrich 25:08.3 24

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:58:11Team Time

1 4 550 Kalin Baratka 21:40.3 4
2 13 548 Allie Adomaitis 22:59.8 13
3 21 561 Jade Thompson 24:28.1 18
4 22 556 Jessica Ludwig 24:28.8 19
5 23 560 Jenna Simurdiak 24:33.3 20
6 29 549 Stacy Backstrom 25:08.4 25
7 36 557 Ari Mesko 26:07.3 31
8 38 554 Sarah Hoogland 26:09.3 >7
9 44 555 Jazlynn Ludwig 26:37.6 >7
10 49 559 Zoe Peterson 26:55.1 >7
11 56 552 Savanah Chuzzles 27:40.4 >7
12 60 551 Jayna Carlson 28:24.9 >7
13 69 558 Molly Novak 31:09.1 >7
14 72 562 Emma Tingo 32:43.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
02:03:04Team Time

1 8 441 Abby Van Rixel 22:31.7 8
2 16 442 Elizabeth Van Rixel 23:40.4 14
3 24 439 Kaitlyn Riehle 24:38.6 21
4 34 440 Brooke Rogaczewski 26:05.9 29
5 35 443 Addyson Zettler 26:06.7 30

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
02:04:08Team Time

1 11 350 Ella Heidmann 22:47.8 11
2 26 162 Bailey Linzmaier 24:51.4 22
3 27 55 Sarah Zuelke 24:54.9 23
4 30 336 Megan Schmidt 25:22.6 26
5 40 352 Mercedes Kramer 26:10.9 34
6 42 320 Lydia Golbach 26:33.7 36
7 46 168 Maddy Pavloski 26:43.1 39
8 57 348 Carolynn Heibl 27:44.1 >7
9 58 180 Brenna Manecke 27:46.9 >7
10 61 111 Mirah Schoenfuss 28:37.9 >7
11 66 341 Grace Greenberg 29:58.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:08:08Team Time

1 17 662 Emily Wehrman 23:49.4 15
2 31 663 Kaylee Wehrman 25:55.6 27
3 32 665 Hannah Zastrow 25:59.6 28
4 37 666 Leah Zastrow 26:09.2 32
5 41 657 Emily Klaus 26:13.1 35
6 48 658 Faith Miller 26:52.7 41
7 50 656 Haylee Hopperdietzel 27:01.2 42
8 53 659 Savana Miller 27:28.9 >7
9 54 660 Leah Nieman 27:31.2 >7
10 65 661 Aryiah Schuh 29:08.9 >7
11 70 664 Delaney Wichlacz 32:09.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
02:22:11Team Time

1 43 608 Abbi Knutson 26:37.2 37
2 45 610 Kylyn Luepke 26:38.8 38
3 55 607 Natalie Fuller 27:35.1 43
4 64 606 Maria Esser 28:49.1 45
5 71 609 Carly Knutson 32:29.9 46

Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:27:16Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:27:16Team Time

1 39 497 Holly Dean 26:09.7 33
2 47 498 Janelle Haupt 26:50.9 40
3 59 496 Ashley Dean 28:16.6 44
4 73 500 Greta Schiferl 32:58.8 47
5 74 495 Emily Boyer 32:58.9 48

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 52 517 Katy Czerwinski 27:27.6 <5
2 67 516 Anika Brandl 30:13.3 <5
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